Linear Stages
ATS100 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
185www.aerotech.com

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
189www.aerotech.com
ATS100 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS100 Series Linear Ball-Screw Stage
ATS100-50 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with limits
ATS100-100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with limits
ATS100-150 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with limits
ATS100-200 200 mm (8 in) travel stage with limits
Stage Construction Options
/VAC3 Vacuum preparation of stage to 10-3 torr
/VAC6 Vacuum preparation of stage to 10-6 torr
/STEEL All steel construction